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HP202324000004417
HP202324000111321

HP202324000112219

HP202324000141244

HP202324000150440
HP202324000174139

HP202324000174464

HP202324000190953

HP202324000196937

HP202324000197366
HP202324000197531
HP202324000198009

HP202324000246558

HP202324000268498

HP202324000270119

HP202324000272689
HP202324000285138
HP202324000294763

HP202324000295740

HP202324000304832
HP202324000314347

HP202324000334270
HP202324000336498

HP202324000339265

HP202324000343048

HP202324000347703

HP202324000384453

Sangam Rana /Surjeet Singh
Sakshi /CHAMAN LAL

Sourav /RAGHUBIR SINGH
Shivali /RANVIR SINGH

Lavi /ANOOP KUMAR
Ishika /SUDHIR SINGH

Muskan /SUSHIL KUMAR
Tanuja Koundal /TILAK RAJ
Sejal /AMARJEET

Ishita Gupta /SANJAY GUPTA
Divyanshu /VIJAY KUMAR
Meenakshi /RAM KUMAR

Samyra /SONU KUMAR
Ishita /KUSHAL KUMAR
Ritika Chaudhary /RANJEET SINGH

Aashrika Sood /ASHEESH KUMAR
Meenakshi /AVTAR SINGH
Shruti Kumari /SUBHASH CHAND

Pallavi Dhiman /VIJAY KUMAR

Nitika Choudhary /RAJESH KUMAR
Aaina Devi /ASHOK KUMAR

Pallavi /HARBANSH
Nitin /KARAM CHAND

Palak Devi /SUBHASH CHAND
Shalu /Uttam chand
Rashi Devi /HARVANSH LAL

Vipan Kumar /SANJEEV KUMAR

XXXXXX1599
XXXXXX4185

XXXXXX0461

XXXXXX8298

XXXXXX0838
XXXXXX6387

XXXXXX3547

XXXXXX1275

XXXXXX8121

XXXXXX6259
XXXXXX5180
XXXXXX2058

XXXXXX4218

XXXXXX5255

XXXXXX1301

XXXXXX2702
XXXXXX9395
XXXXXX9886

XXXXXX0351

XXXXXX3046
XXXXXX4046

XXXXXX4336
XXXXXX0410

XXXXXX9140

XXXXXX9180

XXXXXX1996

XXXXXX0153

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS
M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MUKHYA MANTRI VIDYARTHI KALYAN YOJNA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH
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HP202324000410039 | Ruchita /RAVI KUMAR XXXXXX0727 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL

29 HP202324000411437 | Isha Kumari /VINAY KUMAR XXXXXX8924 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

30 HP202324000423460 @ Savita /SANJAY KUMAR
31 HP202324000437834 = Ruchika /BALBEER SINGH

XXXXXX4019 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3577 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

PRADESH

32 HP202324000438534 | Nitu /VINOD KUMAR XXXXXX2584 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

33 HP202324000443599 | Muskan /Sanjeev Kumar XXXXXX3996 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

34 HP202324000471307 | Anchal /SANDEEP KUMAR XXXXXX5795 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

35 HP202324000471415 | Payal /AJAY KUMAR XXXXXX4828 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

36 HP202324000471582 | Kiran Kumari /DESH RAJ XXXXXX6327 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

37 HP202324000471713 | Ritika /RAGHUVIR SINGH XXXXXX8802 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

38 HP202324000471875 | Vandna Kumari /DEENA NATH XXXXXX5790 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

39 HP202324000479551 | Ishita /ARJUN KUMAR XXXXXX1941 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

40 HP202324000482317 | Deepika Devi /DEEPIKA DEVI XXXXXX2926 = MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

41 HP202324000496769 | Muskan Kumari /NARESH KUMAR
42 HP202324000511428 | Muskan /KULDEEP SINGH

XXXXXX9123 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
XXXXXX0608 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL

PRADESH

43 HP202324000513744 | Ritika /DEV RAJ XXXXXX4664 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

44 HP202324000515382 | Priyanka Choudhary /OM XXXXXX3016 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRAKASH PRADESH

45 HP202324000534824 | Anisha Devi /Santosh Kumar XXXXXX3070 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL

PRADESH

46 HP202324000538031 | Shivani /Sanjay Kumar XXXXXX8514 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

47 HP202324000547900 @ Sneha /RAJ KUMAR XXXXXX9322 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL) PRADESH

48 HP202324000550726 | Nancy /Madan lal XXXXXX9260 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

49 HP202324000594771 | Kashish Mehra /PYARE LAL XXXXXX0266 | M.SC (MATHEMATICS) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

50 HP202324000601646 @ Pooja Devi /GULJAR SINGH XXXXXX6816 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

51 HP202324000605209 = Saneha /VINOD KUMAR XXXXXX6701 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL

PRADESH

52 HP202324000606179 | Ruchi /KAMAL NAIN XXXXXX0425 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

53 HP202324000620304 | Shaina /JOG RAJ XXXXXX7780 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

NSP 2.0

54

HP202324000622612

Palak /BIHARI LAL

XXXXXX2609

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH
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56
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62
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68

69

70
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75

76

7

78

79

80

81
82

HP202324000624528

HP202324000638567

HP202324000641193

HP202324000646036

HP202324000677506

HP202324000687226

HP202324000688544

HP202324000694863

HP202324000698406

HP202324000711838
HP202324000741129

HP202324000741839

HP202324000750234

HP202324000752374

HP202324000772010

HP202324000791948

HP202324000808024
HP202324000808449
HP202324000879355

HP202324000884640

HP202324000906443

HP202324000969458

HP202324001008232

HP202324001160241

HP202324001176201

HP202324001254968

HP202324001394007
HP202324002105170

Muskan /SANJAY KUMAR
Kajal /TRILOK CHAND

Payal Chaudhary /DESH RAJ
Sahil Kumar /SANJEEV KUMAR
Preeti Sagar /PARDEEP KUMAR
Shayna Choudhary /DESH RAJ
Sahil /SHER CHAND

Isha /BHAGWAN DASS

Dipti Choudhary /KULDEEP KUMAR

Ayush Jamwal /ANIL KUMAR
Swati /SWAROOP CHAND

Aanchal Choudhary /PRADEEP
Ritu /SUBHASH CHAND

Kajal /RAVINDER KUMAR

Arshee Chouhan /Ranjeev kumar

Akshita /GOPAL DASS

Khushboo /MAHESH KUMAR
Saniya /ANIL KUMAR
Mohit /Madan lal

Diksha Saroch /SURENDER
KUMAR

Preeti Devi /SALIG RAM
Ankita /RAKESH KUMAR

Nishant Chottani /Rama Kant
Chottani

Samiksha /SURESH KUMAR
Kanika Devi /BUDHI SINGH

Komal Choudhary /SUBHASH
CHAND

Sumit /Kundan Lal

Shalika Kaundal /SURINDER
KUMAR

XXXXXX2251

XXXXXX1502

XXXXXX8991

XXXXXX0377

XXXXXX6353

XXXXXX8773

XXXXXX7114

XXXXXX1744

XXXXXX7987

XXXXXX4387
XXXXXX4898

XXXXXX0479

XXXXXX9674

XXXXXX3824

XXXXXX8148

XXXXXX3082

XXXXXX9106
XXXXXX0462
XXXXXX3965

XXXXXX4776

XXXXXX8128

XXXXXX4803

XXXXXX0977

XXXXXX5064

XXXXXX5943

XXXXXX2769

XXXXXX9381
XXXXXX4488

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(LIFE SCIENCE)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(LIFE SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(LIFE SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(LIFE SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

MUKHYA MANTRI VIDYARTHI KALYAN YOJNA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

MUKHYA MANTRI VIDYARTHI KALYAN YOJNA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH

MUKHYA MANTRI VIDYARTHI KALYAN YOJNA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL
PRADESH
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